L04000012895

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(law ess)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
•				
(Business Entity Name)				
Charles Transfer				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Opecial manacache at I mily Officer.				

Office Use Only



100038368621

07/08/04--01034--003 **30.00



To: The Registration Section Division of Corporations State of Florida July 6, 2004

Sir / Madam:

I had set up Masala Junction LLC (Single Member) with the intent of opening a retail food store. Unfortunately, due to poor health, I am filing for dissolution of the Corporation .

The Store was never opened to the public for business.

Sincerely

Mr. Girija S. Shetty

Masala Junction LLC

17108 CARRINGTON PARK DR APT #704 TAMPA, FL 33647

(813) 972-1388

THE PH W. L. 19
FILED PH W. L. 19
FILED PH W. L. 19

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpo			
SUBJECT: MASALA JU	JNCTION L.L.C		
	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	····
The enclosed Articles of E	pissolution and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	gar on company
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matte	r to the following:	. e .
Mr. C	Girija Shankar Shetty		- ALAHASSE COMO
		(Name of Person)	A SO SO
Masala Juncti	on LLC		
,		(Firm/Company)	767, 5
17108 Ce	arrington Park Drive, Apt	¥ 7 04	TO THE
		(Address)	
Tampa	, FL 33647		
 	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	cail:	
Mr. Girija Shanl	car Shetty	at (813) 972-138	38
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ellowing amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREE	T ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRI	ESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is
Masala Junction LLC
2. The date the dissolution was approved: June 1st, 2004
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).
Decided not to open Retail Store (Masala Junction LLC) as I had unexpected health problems.
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or dischargedOR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR-
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approrate dissolution:
Signature Typed or Printed name Girija S. Shetty

Filing Fee: \$25.00